—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

Chief Of Police
Police Agent
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Peace Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Agent

Police Sergeant

Administrative Services Manager

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$193,531
$150,737
$148,529
$146,216
$145,911
$145,307
$144,673
$141,551
$141,361
$140,384
$137,680
$137,350
$136,120
$135,060
$133,855
$131,858
$130,507
$130,410
$130,049
$129,486
$127,472
$126,341
$126,264
$125,152
$124,427
$122,581
$122,525
$121,761
$119,987
$119,569
$119,241



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Sergeant
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Police Agent
Police Agent
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Police Agent

Police Sergeant

Police Dispatcher Supervisor

Police Agent

Police Dispatcher Supervisor

Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Agent
Police Sergeant

Peace Officer

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$118,611
$117,549
$117,466
$117,272
$115,493
$113,130
$112,182
$111,994
$110,282
$110,026
$109,621
$109,468
$109,345
$109,290
$109,265
$109,188
$108,160
$107,888
$107,736
$107,185
$107,055
$106,273
$105,950
$105,602
$105,447
$105,370
$105,311
$105,082
$104,527
$104,299
$104,116
$103,896



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Peace Officer
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Police Agent
Peace Officer
Peace Officer
Police Agent
Peace Officer

Peace Officer

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$103,754
$103,406
$103,373
$103,291
$103,137
$102,963
$102,783
$102,129
$101,988
$101,696
$101,328
$99,852
$99,623
$99,610
$99,557
$99,507
$99,305
$99,268
$99,242
$99,225
$98,942
$98,874
$98,446
$98,213
$98,166
$98,099
$97,921
$97,287
$97,189
$97,164
$96,977
$96,285



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Agent
Police Sergeant
Peace Officer
Peace Officer

Police Agent

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$95,969
$95,894
$94,893
$94,555
$94,330



