	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Chula Vista	Police	\$193,531
2.	Police Agent		Chula Vista	Police	\$150,737
3.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$148,529
4.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$146,216
5.	Police Captain		Chula Vista	Police	\$145,911
6.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$145,307
7.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$144,673
8.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$141,551
9.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$141,361
10.	Police Captain		Chula Vista	Police	\$140,384
11.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$137,680
12.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$137,350
13.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$136,120
14.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$135,060
15.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$133,855
16.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$131,858
17.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$130,507
18.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$130,410
19.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$130,049
20.	Peace Officer		Chula Vista	Police	\$129,486
21.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$127,472
22.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$126,341
23.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$126,264
24.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$125,152
25.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$124,427
26.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$122,581
27.	Police Lieutenant		Chula Vista	Police	\$122,525
28.	Police Agent		Chula Vista	Police	\$121,761
29.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$119,987
30.	Administrative Services Manager		Chula Vista	Police	\$119,569
31.	Police Sergeant		Chula Vista	Police	\$119,241

32.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$118,611
33.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$117,549
34.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$117,466
35.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$117,272
36.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$115,493
37.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$113,130
38.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$112,182
39.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$111,994
40.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$110,282
41.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$110,026
42.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,621
43.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,468
44.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,345
45.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,290
46.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,265
47.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$109,188
48.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$108,160
49.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$107,888
50.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$107,736
51.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$107,185
52.	Police Dispatcher Supervisor	Chula Vista	Police	\$107,055
53.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$106,273
54.	Police Dispatcher Supervisor	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,950
55.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,602
56.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,447
57.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,370
58.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,311
59.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$105,082
60.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$104,527
61.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$104,299
62.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$104,116
63.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,896

64.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,754
65.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,406
66.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,373
67.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,291
68.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$103,137
69.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$102,963
70.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$102,783
71.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$102,129
72.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$101,988
73.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$101,696
74.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$101,328
75.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,852
76.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,623
77.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,610
78.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,557
79.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,507
80.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,305
81.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,268
82.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,242
83.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$99,225
84.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,942
85.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,874
86.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,446
87.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,213
88.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,166
89.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$98,099
90.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$97,921
91.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$97,287
92.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$97,189
93.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$97,164
94.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$96,977
95.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$96,285

96.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$95,969
97.	Police Sergeant	Chula Vista	Police	\$95,894
98.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$94,893
99.	Peace Officer	Chula Vista	Police	\$94,555
100.	Police Agent	Chula Vista	Police	\$94,330